CDA February Tournament

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Code school,,ames

Wilton Arav Gupta &
Maurya Muppalla

Blind Brook Simon
Riley & Christopher
Colby

New Canaan Ayush
Dave & Emma Hassan

King Ryan Jakubowski
& Steven Blanco

Staples Avni Krishna &
Aanya Gandhi

Bethel Razeen Rah-
man & Jacqueline Eng

Staples Alex Gordonos
& Gunnar Eklund

Staples Sophie Jacques
& Alexia Damian

Darien Anika Bansal &
Thomas Ehrbar

Westhill Krish
Donikena &  Kartik
Nayyar

Greenwich Nikita

Shterk & Eve Vorona

New Canaan Catherine
Ticsa & Gabriella La
Magna

Bethel Peter Gardella
& Avni Shah

New Canaan Maggie
Nurzia & Gus Leffers

Westhill Leia Potenza &
Rohan Arun
King Tyler Srihari &
Derek Shah

Greenwich Mark Asada
& Hadrian Nobay

New Canaan Mason
Wheeler & Aarna
Gupta

Bethel Aidan Badia &
Ryan Zabala

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Phillip Bilenko
&T

Blind Brook Rex Kanner
& Lily Wolf

Blind Brook Amrit
Mohapatra & Andrew
Montvelisky

Bethel Joseph
Corigliano & Toshan
Bhattacharya

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Minh Ho & Vin-
cent W

Center for Global Stud-
ies Maya Narendula &
Isaac Ylitalo

Name

Gupta & Muppalla

Riley & Colby

Dave & Hassan

Jakubowski & Blanco

Krishna & Gandhi

Rahman & Eng

Gordonos & Eklund

Jacques & Damian

Bansal & Ehrbar

Donikena & Nayyar

Shterk & Vorona

Ticsa & La Magna

Gardella & Shah

Nurzia & Leffers

Potenza & Arun

Srihari & Shah

Nobay & Asada

Wheeler & Gupta

Badia & Zabala

Bilenko & Dakshin

Kanner & Wolf

Mohapatra & Montve...

Corigliano & Bhattac...

Ho & Wong

Narendula & Ylitalo

WinPm PtsPm
4 219.00
4 203.50
3 219.50
3 217.50
3 215.00
3 213.50
3 213.00
3 209.50
3 208.00
3 207.00
3 206.50
3 205.50
3 205.50
3 204.50
2 219.00
2 209.50
2 209.00
2 209.00
2 207.00
2 206.50
2 206.50
2 206.50
2 205.50
2 204.00
2 202.00
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RkPm

14

16

17

15

20

17

14

18

19

18

14

17

18

17

18

17

17

21

20

20

20

23

17

19

25.33

OpWPmM

2.00

2.50

2.00

2.00

2.50

2.00

1.75

2.00

OPtPm

26.16

25.81

26.08

25.80

26.69

25.86

25.31

25.97

26.06

25.55

25.30

26.00

25.88

25.75

19.03

25.86

25.97

25.55

25.78

26.50

25.86

26.23

25.31

19.13

26.04
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NCVAR R4
PRELIM RESULTS

New Canaan Varsity Prelim Seeds after R4

ORKPmM

3.07

2.34

2.44

2.72

2.13

2.96

2.72

2.44

2.44

RandPm

375.62

201.86

759.12

709.64

446.45

621.97

959.05

730.90

964.12

954.90

641.34

249.44

231.02

611.91

874.85

574.77

593.74

316.60

418.67

982.60

315.94

430.01

943.35

659.31

429.10



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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Stamford Amelia
Nandikesan & Nund-
hini Mascarenhas

Greenwich Shaurya
Singh & Kaitlyn Qin

Stamford Nia Freeman
& Michael Kerr

Darien Jacob Golden &
Luciana Salas

Stamford Rhoheem
McGawn & Cal Gillin

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Luna Munoz &
Sofia

Wilton/Wilton Muskaan
Kalra & Alexander Silli-
man

Bethel Ayaan Kasam &
Stella Thongkham

Ridgefield Alina Mitev
& Gabriel Fincham

King Blake Zarkowsky
& Emma Drexel

Bethel Brandon Guzzi
& Luca Pepi

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Fabio Curillo &
Eli

Center for Global Stud-
ies Jiya Patel & Matteo
Valiante

Nandikesan & Masca...

Singh & Qin

Freeman & Kerr

Golden & Salas

McGawn & Gillin

Munoz & Munoz

Team Wilton

Kasam & Thongkham

Mitev & Fincham

Drexel & Zarkowsky

Guzzi & Pepi

Curillo & Fetterer

Patel & Valiante

212.50

207.50

206.50

206.00

205.00

204.00

202.50

200.00

199.00

197.50

196.00

201.50

197.50

20

21

24

22

26

21

26

25

24

24

28

26

26

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.25

2.25

2.25

3.00

1.50

1.75

25.95

25.64

26.05

26.02

26.20

25.83

26.13

25.66

25.89

26.22

26.46

25.70

25.70

Printed 2026-02-08 17:15:37 GMT Page 2 of 2

2.59

2.44

2.84

2.34

1.88

2.59

2.41

668.56

822.58

554.49

668.82

782.64

21.78

213.48

600.41

33.30

823.72

502.34

840.54

526.84



